
Schedule of practical lessons for English-speaking groups 

at the department of clinical pharmacology by discipline 

«Clinical pharmacology»  

for students for the specialty «General Medicine» 

for the 2023-2024 academic year (spring semester) 
 

date time group Auditorium Lecturer 

26/04-

2/05 

8.00-

14.00 

6626/

6439 

City Children's 

Infectious Clinical 

Hospital, Minsk, str. 

Yakubovskogo, h. 53 

E.Skepyan 

(It is necessary to 

connect with lecturer by 

phone +375 29 259 63 69 

to entry the clinic) 

3/05-

8/05 

Clinical Hospital №4 - 

str. R. Luxemburg 110, 

8th floor, therapeutic 

building 

V.Kardash 

 

Schedule of lectures for English-speaking groups 

at the department of clinical pharmacology by discipline 

«Clinical pharmacology»  

for students for the specialty «General Medicine» 

for the 2023-2024 academic year (spring semester) 

 

date time group Auditorium Lecturer 

26/04-

2/05 

14.10-

15.10 

6626/

6439 

City Children's 

Infectious Clinical 

Hospital, Minsk, str. 

Yakubovskogo, h. 53 

E.Skepyan 

(It is necessary to 

connect with lecturer by 

phone +375 29 259 63 69 

to entry the clinic) 

3/05-

4/05 

Clinical Hospital №4 - 

str. R. Luxemburg 110, 

8th floor, therapeutic 

building 

V.Kardash 

 

Head of the 

Department    

I.Ramanava 
 


