Schedule of practical lessons for English-speaking groups at the department of clinical pharmacology by discipline «Clinical pharmacology»

for students for the specialty «General Medicine» for the 2023-2024 academic year (spring semester)

date	time	group	Auditorium	Lecturer
26/04- 2/05	8.00- 14.00	6626/ 6439	City Children's Infectious Clinical Hospital, Minsk, str. Yakubovskogo, h. 53	E.Skepyan (It is necessary to connect with lecturer by phone +375 29 259 63 69 to entry the clinic)
3/05- 8/05			Clinical Hospital №4 - str. R. Luxemburg 110, 8th floor, therapeutic building	V.Kardash

Schedule of lectures for English-speaking groups at the department of clinical pharmacology by discipline "Clinical pharmacology" for students for the specialty "General Medicine" for the 2023-2024 academic year (spring semester)

date	time	group	Auditorium	Lecturer
26/04- 2/05	14.10- 15.10	6626/ 6439	City Children's Infectious Clinical Hospital, Minsk, str. Yakubovskogo, h. 53	E.Skepyan (It is necessary to connect with lecturer by phone +375 29 259 63 69 to entry the clinic)
3/05- 4/05			Clinical Hospital №4 - str. R. Luxemburg 110, 8th floor, therapeutic building	V.Kardash

Head of the Department

Ch

I.Ramanava